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Direct Socket TF

Workday eLearning Course

Direct Socket TF is a socket solution for transfemoral amputees
of all activity levels. With the use of the Direct Socket materials
and tools, and the flexible Ossur Brim, the fabrication process is

standardised and can be made in one session.

Patients will benefit from improvements in outcome measures,

| comfort, range of motion and satisfaction.

Revised Prices For 2022
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On 8 November, we advised our 2022 price increase would be 2.5% to cover CPI related cost increases. Since
then, we have continued to see significant cost increases from our suppliers. These are being driven by
worldwide shortages in raw materials leading to increased manufacturing costs (8-10% increase), as well as
increased costs to inbound & domestic freight (20%+ increase). We have attempted to absorb as much of this
additional cost as possible in the challenging COVID environment but need to amend our price increase to 5%.

New pricing will be effective from 1 January 2022.

Should you have any questions related to these price changes, or would like a copy of our price list, please do
not hesitate to contact your local Ossur representative. Thank you again for choosing to partner with Ossur.

We are committed to serving you with excellence, and your confidence in us is greatly appreciated.

Christmas Trading Notification

A friendly reminder that the Ossur ANZ - Prosthetics office will officially close from 12pm AEDT Thursday 23
December 2021 and re-open on Tuesday 4 January 2022. Please place all orders by 2pm AEDT Wednesday 22

December 2021 for next day shipment.

* PRE-CHRISTMAS DELIVERY CUT-OFF DATES

NZ Monday, 13 December 2021
NT Monday, 13 December 2021
QLD (Far North) Monday, 13 December 2021
WA Tuesday, 14 December 2021
TAS Wednesday, 15 December 2021
QLD Thursday, 16 December 2021
VIC Friday, 17 December 2021
NSW Friday, 17 December 2021

ACT Friday, 177 December 2021

SA Friday, 177 December 2021

Virtual Learning with Ossur Academy




Explore our
Microlearning Content
Short Videos & Tutorials

Watch Now »

Explore our Enhance your Education
Educational Webinars with eLearning Courses
In-depth Recorded Webinars Certified Coursework
Watch Now » Find a Course »

Key Contacts

Sarah Mulroy

& Sales AM (VIC, TAS)
M: 0438 475 004

E: smulroy@ossur.com

Lizzie Carey

Clinical Specialist

& Sales AM (NSW, NZ)
M: 0437 728 579

E: Icarey@ossur.com

Laura Roberts

Clinical Specialist

M: 0447 938 632

E: Iroberts@ossur.com

Emma Mathews
Office Assistant
P: 1300 123 268

Scott Elliott
Sales Director
Prosthetics ANZ
M: 0400 882 327

E: selliott@ossur.com

Senior Clinical Specialist

E: emathews@ossur.com

Joany Badenhorst
Customer Care Rep.
(Support VIC, TAS)

P: 1300 123 268

E: jpadenhorst@ossur.com

Alex Mulreaney
Customer Care Rep.
(Support NSW, ACT, SA)
P: 1300 123 268

E: amulreaney@ossur.com

Sofia Evangelista

Customer Care Rep.

& Sales AM (QLD, WA, NT, SA) (Support NZ)

P: 1300 123 268

E: sevangelista@ossur.com

Carla Valencia

Customer Care Team Lead
(Support QLD, WA, NT)

P: 1300 123 268

E: cvalencia@ossur.com

Priscilla Kehoe
Customer Care Manager
& Office Manager

M: 0403 895 402

E: pkehoe@ossur.com
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Ossur ANZ - Prosthetics

26 Ross Street, North Parramatta, NSW 2151

1300 123 268 | www.ossur.com.au
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